
MENU
IN ROOM DINING

Mussoorie Hills

Government taxes: 18 % GST applicable
Please allow 30-35 minutes for preparation



Welcome to EllBee Mussoorie Hills, where we're proud to offer you
an exceptional in room dining experience. 

 
Our menu is carefully crafted to showcase the freshest and highest
quality ingredients, prepared by our talented chefs with an eye for

flavour.
 

Whether you are looking for a quiet meal in the privacy of your
room, or simply want to unwind after a long day of sightseeing, our

in-room dining service is here to cater to your every need. 
 

Sit back, relax and let us take care of everything.
 

Bon Appétit!
 
 



PURI  BHAAJI /  CHOLE BHATURE

POHA/UPMA

CHOICE OF PARANTHA

MASALA PASTA

DAAL VADA (2  pcs)

FESH SEASONAL CUT FRUITS

SALTED VERMICELLI /SABUDANA

TOAST WITH BUTTER/JAM (2  toast )

CHOICE OF OMELETTE (2  Eggs)

SCRAMBLED EGGS (2  Eggs)

FRIED EGGS (2  Eggs)

BOILED EGGS (2  Eggs)

B R E A K F A S T
225

225

185

225

185

255

225

105

185

185

185

105

Government taxes as applicable • We levy no service charge.



SEASONAL GREEN ASSORTED SALAD

KACHUMBAR SALAD

SPICY CUT FRUIT  SALAD

MASALA PAPAD

PEANUT CHAAT

ALOO CHAAT/CHANNA CHAAT

CHATPATTI  BROCCOLI

CHOICE OF RAITA

ASSORTED VEG PAKORAS

EGG PAKORAs (4  Eggs)

CHICKEN PAKORAS (6  PCS)

CREAM OF TOMATO/TOMATO SHORBA

VEGETABLE MANCHOW 

VEGETABLE HOT & SOUR

SWEET CORN 

CREAM OF BROCCOLI

CHICKEN CLEAR 

CHICKEN HOT & SOUR

CHICKEN MANCHOW 

S O U P
175

175

175

175

175

215

215

215

155

175

295

125

225

225

245

195

295

325

425

Government taxes as applicable • We levy no service charge.

S A L A D  &  S I D E S



T A N D O O R I  K H A Z A N A

S H A K A H A R I

TANDOORI CHICKEN (4 PCS)

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA (6 PCS)

CHICKEN TIKKA LASSUNI (6 PCS)

PAHADI CHICKEN TIKKA (6 PCS)

KALI MIRCH CHICKEN TIKKA (6 PCS)

CHICKEN SEEKH NAWABI

ELLBEE PLATTER

375

425

425

425

425

465

525

335

335

345

345

315

325

315

285

435

ELLBEE SIGNATURE TIKKA

MALAI  PANEER TIKKA 

PAHADI  PANEER TIKKA

PANEER MULTANI

TANDOORI  MUSHROOM

RESHMI BROCCOLI

TANDOORI  BROCCOLI

ALOO TILNAZ

ELLBEE PLATTER

Government taxes as applicable • We levy no service charge.



H A N D I - E - B A H A R

S U B Z  H A N D I

BUTTER CHICKEN

KARAHI  CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

CHICKEN CURRY (HOME STYLE)

CHICKEN KORMA

CHICKEN MASALA

EGG CURYY (4  Eggs)

EGG PEAS BHURJI  (4  Eggs)

445

445

445

445

445

445

325

325

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

PANEER MAKHANI

PANEER LABABDAR

KARAHI  PANEER

SHAHI  PANEER

MUSHROOM MUTTER MASALA

MIX VEGETABLES

ALOO GOBHI

JEERA ALOO

ALOO MUTTER

MAKHMALI  KOFTA

DAL MAKHANI

DAL TADKA

395

395

395

395

395

365

345

325

325

345

385

375

375

Government taxes as applicable • We levy no service charge.



B A S M A T I  K A  K H A Z A N A

R O T I Y A N

CHICKEN BIRYANI

EGG BIRYANI

VEGETABLE BIRYANI

JEERA MUTTER PULAO

PLAIN RICE

GHAR WALI  KHICHDI

MASALA DAAL KHICHDI

515

425

395

315

215

295

315

GARLIC NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

PLAIN NAAN

PUDHINA PARANTHA

LACHCHA PARANTHA

MISSI  MASALA ROTI

TANDOOR ROTI  (PLAIN/BUTTER)

TAWA ROTI  (PLAIN/BUTTER)

135

125

105

95

95

105

65/75

65/75

Government taxes as applicable • We levy no service charge.



HONEY CHILLY POTATO

CHILLY PANEER

CHILLY MUSHRROM

VEGETABLE SALT AND PEPPER

CHILLY CHICKEN

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP

LEMON CHICKEN

CHICKEN 65

285

355

315

295

385

395

395

385

375

375

495

495

495

STEAMED RICE

FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

HAKKA NOODLES

CHILLI  GARLIC NOODLES

VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN

VEGETABLE HOT GARLIC SAUCE

ELLBEE'S  CHILLI  CHICKEN

CHICKEN IN HOT GARLICE SAUCE

CHICKEN IN SZECHUAN SUACE

A P P E T I Z E R S

H A K K A  M A I N S

R I C E  &  N O O D L E S
215

245/285

275

265/295

265/295

VEG/CHICKEN

Government taxes as applicable • We levy no service charge.



D E S S E R T S

B E V E R A G E S

GULAB JAMUN

RASGULLA

AAJ KI  KHEER

SUJI  (SEMOLINA/RAWA) HALWA

ICE CREAM

SEASONAL CUT FRUIT  PLATTER

185

185

225

225

175

255

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT  JUICE

FRESH SEASONAL VEGETABLE JUICE

LASSI /BUTTER MILK/CHAAS

SHAKE OF THE DAY

COLD COFEE WITH ICE CREAM

FRESH LIME SODA/WATER

AERATED/SOFT DRINKS

BOURNVITA MALT/MILK

COFFEE 

TEA (GREEN/EARL/MASALA)

PACKAGED DRINKING WATER

145

125

125

155

155

105

75

145

105

105

50

Government taxes as applicable • We levy no service charge.



RISHIKESH | MUSSOORIE

Do experience fine dining at our award winning rooftop
restaurant 

 
- The Sitting Elephant at EllBee Ganga View, Rishikesh

 


