



IN ROOM DINING

MENU









- Government taxes: 18 % GST applicable
- Please allow 30-35 minutes for preparation







Welcome to EllBee Mussoorie Hills, where we're proud to offer you an exceptional in room dining experience.

Our menu is carefully crafted to showcase the freshest and highest quality ingredients, prepared by our talented chefs with an eye for flavour.

Whether you are looking for a quiet meal in the privacy of your room, or simply want to unwind after a long day of sightseeing, our in-room dining service is here to cater to your every need.

Sit back, relax and let us take care of everything.

Bon Appétit!









BREAKFAST

■ PURI BHAAJI/ CHOLE BHATURE	225
■ POHA/UPMA	225
CHOICE OF PARANTHA	185
MASALA PASTA	225
DAAL VADA (2 pcs)	185
■ FESH SEASONAL CUT FRUITS	255
SALTED VERMICELLI/SABUDANA	225
● TOAST WITH BUTTER/JAM (2 toast)	105
● CHOICE OF OMELETTE (2 Eggs)	185
SCRAMBLED EGGS (2 Eggs)	185
FRIED EGGS (2 Eggs)	185
■ BOILED EGGS (2 Eggs)	105













SOUP

CREAM OF TOMATO/TOMATO SHORBA	175
■ VEGETABLE MANCHOW ★	175
■ VEGETABLE HOT & SOUR	175
SWEET CORN	175
CREAM OF BROCCOLI	175
CHICKEN CLEAR	215
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR	215
CHICKEN MANCHOW	215

SALAD & SIDES

SEASONAL GREEN ASSORTED SALAD	155
■ KACHUMBAR SALAD	175
■ SPICY CUT FRUIT SALAD ★	295
■ MASALA PAPAD★	125
● PEANUT CHAAT	225
■ ALOO CHAAT/CHANNA CHAAT	225
● CHATPATTI BROCCOLI	245
CHOICE OF RAITA	195
ASSORTED VEG PAKORAS	295
● EGG PAKORAs (4 Eggs)	325
CHICKEN PAKORAS (6 PCS)	425











TANDOORI KHAZANA

■ TANDOORI CHICKEN (4 PCS) ★	375
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA (6 PCS)	425
● CHICKEN TIKKA LASSUNI (6 PCS) ★	425
PAHADI CHICKEN TIKKA (6 PCS)	425
KALI MIRCH CHICKEN TIKKA (6 PCS)	425
CHICKEN SEEKH NAWABI	465
■ ELLBEE PLATTER	525

SHAKAHARI

💽 ELLBEE SIGNATURE TIKKA 🌟	335
MALAI PANEER TIKKA	335
● PAHADI PANEER TIKKA	345
■ PANEER MULTANI ★	345
■ TANDOORI MUSHROOM	315
■ RESHMI BROCCOLI	325
■ TANDOORI BROCCOLI	315
ALOO TILNAZ	285
■ ELLBEE PLATTER	435













HANDI-E-BAHAR

BUTTER CHICKEN	445
■ KARAHI CHICKEN	445
● CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA ★	445
● CHICKEN CURRY (HOME STYLE) ★	445
CHICKEN KORMA	445
CHICKEN MASALA	445
● EGG CURYY (4 Eggs) ★	325
● EGG PEAS BHURJI (4 Eggs)	325

SUBZ HANDI

■ PANEER BUTTER MASALA ★	395
PANEER MAKHANI	395
PANEER LABABDAR *	395
KARAHI PANEER	395
SHAHI PANEER	395
MUSHROOM MUTTER MASALA	365
■ MIX VEGETABLES ★	345
■ ALOO GOBHI	325
■ JEERA ALOO ★	325
ALOO MUTTER	345
■ MAKHMALI KOFTA ★	385
■ DAL MAKHANI	375
DAL TADKA	375











BASMATI KA KHAZANA

CHICKEN BIRYANI	515
■ EGG BIRYANI	425
■ VEGETABLE BIRYANI	395
JEERA MUTTER PULAO	315
● PLAIN RICE	215
■ GHAR WALI KHICHDI	295
MASALA DAAL KHICHDI	315

ROTIYAN

• GARLIC NAAN	135
BUTTER NAAN	125
PLAIN NAAN	105
PUDHINA PARANTHA	95
LACHCHA PARANTHA	95
MISSI MASALA ROTI	105
■ TANDOOR ROTI (PLAIN/BUTTER)	65/75
TAWA ROTI (PLAIN/BUTTER)	65/75











APPETIZERS

HONEY CHILLY POTATO	285
CHILLY PANEER 🜟	355
CHILLY MUSHRROM	315
■ VEGETABLE SALT AND PEPPER	295
■ CHILLY CHICKEN ★	385
● CHICKEN LOLLIPOP ★	395
LEMON CHICKEN	395
CHICKEN 65	385

HAKKA MAINS

■ VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN	375
■ VEGETABLE HOT GARLIC SAUCE	375
■ ELLBEE'S CHILLI CHICKEN ★	495
CHICKEN IN HOT GARLICE SAUCE	495
CHICKEN IN SZECHUAN SUACE	495
CHICKEN IN SZECHUAN SUACE	495

RICE & NOODLES VEG/CHICKEN

STEAMED RICE	215
● FRIED RICE	245/285
■ EGG FRIED RICE ★	275
■ HAKKA NOODLES	265/295
■ CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES ★	265/295













DESSERTS

■ GULAB JAMUN	185
RASGULLA	185
AAJ KI KHEER	225
■ SUJI (SEMOLINA/RAWA) HALWA★	225
■ ICE CREAM	175
■ SEASONAL CUT FRUIT PLATTER ★	255

BEVERAGES

● FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT JUICE	145
● FRESH SEASONAL VEGETABLE JUICE	125
LASSI/BUTTER MILK/CHAAS	125
SHAKE OF THE DAY	155
OCOLD COFEE WITH ICE CREAM	155
● FRESH LIME SODA/WATER	105
AERATED/SOFT DRINKS	75
BOURNVITA MALT/MILK	145
■ COFFEE	105
■ TEA (GREEN/EARL/MASALA)	105
PACKAGED DRINKING WATER	50











Do experience fine dining at our award winning rooftop restaurant

- The Sitting Elephant at EllBee Ganga View, Rishikesh







